NRA 144th Imperial Meeting

Brinsmead

The RAF Training Command Station SB Cup & 4 NRA Gold Medals

Captain: Abdullah Al Nasseri

Next Best Scores

Reserve First Prize Challenge Shield & 4 NRA Gold Medals

1 SOAF A
Al Nasseri R
Al Nasseri M
Al Rawahi A
Al Daraai S

4 NRA Silver Medals

2 CFCSTD

3 SOAF ‘B’

5 Royal Air Force A

6 AGC 2

7 AGC 1

8 CFCST C

9 RSigs

10 Royal Air Force B

11 Royal Air Force C

12 CFCST A

13 CFCST B

14 AGC 3

Entries: 14

Total
50
49
50
50
199

192

188

187
186
185
178
176
176
171
167
164
131



